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1484
892
1569
1526
740
670
952
1908
1673
818
741
743
1671
816
1612
746
1909

3
1672
1826
1907
1823
1822

1573
1668

745
1566
1911
1613
954
870
1351
742
1356
1568
1670
819
28
27
744
779
77

Overall Finish List - Girls

VARSITY GIRLS

TEAMS
Name Team
London Culbreath 20-McKinney North
Elizabeth Thomas 11-Garland
Martha Brown 22-Plano East
Ashlyn Hillyard 21-Plano
Carrie Fish 8-Frisco Liberty
Alyssa Duhart 6-Frisco Heritage
Madison Acosta 16-Lewisville The Colony
Caroline Miller 30-Ursuline
Abby Williams 25-Prosper
Hannah Mandell 10-Frisco Wakeland
Amelia Jauregui 8-Frisco Liberty

Yuliana Lorenso
Emily Patterson
Emily Dress
Bryanna Barnett
Kaylen Ruiz

Kate Patrick
Gretchen Pfeiffer
Allie Taylor

Kaitlyn Stark

Anna Miller
Allyson McCutcheon
Ariell Hopkins

Eva Wilk
Samantha Drobny
Kendall Rose
Sophia Liles

Elise Welch

Lauren Gaggini
Aileen Gomez
Isabel Borrego
Bethany Baker
Gabriela Leyva-Montiel
Mackenzie Salmonson
Alexis Bradstreet
Peyton Lammons
Carter Yake
Monroe Michelle
Madeleine Lokey
Rithika Proddutoor
Carissa Summers
Raye Moran

8-Frisco Liberty
25-Prosper
10-Frisco Wakeland
23-Plano West
8-Frisco Liberty
30-Ursuline
33-Colleyville Heritage
25-Prosper
28-Rockwall
30-Ursuline
28-Rockwall
28-Rockwall
22-Plano East
25-Prosper
8-Frisco Liberty
21-Plano
30-Ursuline
23-Plano West
16-Lewisville The Colony
11-Garland
18-McKinney
8-Frisco Liberty
18-McKinney
22-Plano East
25-Prosper
10-Frisco Wakeland
1-Allen

1-Allen

8-Frisco Liberty
9-Frisco Lone Star
2-Anna

Time
18:28.7
18:42.8
18:42.9
18:43.2
18:49.5
19:10.7
19:11.1
19:16.2
19:24.6
19:38.9
19:45.4
19:48.8
19:54.5
20:03.5
20:07.5
20:11.5
20:12.5
20:15.4
20:17.9
20:23.8
20:26.9
20:27.9
20:28.9
20:29.8
20:32.3
20:42.3
20:50.6
20:53.3
21:00.4
21:02.8
21:06.7
21:09.4
21:13.1
21:13.5
21:17.5
21:20.4
21:21.6
21:21.7
21:22.0
21:24.8
21:27.6
21:29.8
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(<5)
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95

1354
780
1617
30
1432
983
1991
953
32
1528

1969
31
642
1527
979
980
1906
776
978
1910
601
1487
984
1905
1616
957
987
1489
982
76
1752
627
955
75
1567
958
814
1615
1525
1669
26
815
626
78
1355
29
1353
774
645
817
669
985
1881
777
701
700

Lindsay Hancz
Skye Summers
Anna Theodore
Ashley Sekhon
Mia Murphy
Emily Gueller
Hannah Taylor
Ashton Burton
Payton Vannatter
Samantha Shulhan
Brenna Casey
Sophie Leathers
Sydney Reynolds
Kendall Vannatter
Sabrina Rolandelli
Steffi Jones

Olivia Bullock
Sofia Estes

Ann Gehan
Elizabeth Jouvenat
Shaelyn Ballard
Eugenia Scala
Maria Guillen
Rylei Harper-Kramer
Reagan Matacale
Peyton Clemens
Laura Shupe
Haeley Pines
Avery Silliman

Aj Winters

Noelle Franz
Natalie Koenig
Brissell Melendez
Kara Freeman
Ashli Mendoza
Madison Hemenway
Sara Sims
Amanda Sykora
Taylor Altieri
Elisabeth Patterson
Katherine English
Anna Hornyak
Renee Cole

Katie Byrne
Marissa Carrion
Jazmin Pender
Ashley Perez

Sara Moghadas
Emily Hancz
Emily Gonzalez
Meghan Thweatt
Kaitlyn King
Emma Barroso
Lily McCutcheon
Abby Coronado
Mikaela Kizer
Elizabeth Green
Cassidy Brittain

18-McKinney

9-Frisco Lone Star
23-Plano West

1-Allen

19-McKinney Boyd
17-Lucas Lovejoy
32-Van Alstyne
16-Lewisville The Colony
1-Allen

21-Plano
33-Colleyville Heritage
33-Colleyville Heritage
31-Valley View

1-Allen

5-Frisco Centennial
21-Plano

17-Lucas Lovejoy
17-Lucas Lovejoy
30-Ursuline

9-Frisco Lone Star
17-Lucas Lovejoy
30-Ursuline

3-Dallas White
20-McKinney North
17-Lucas Lovejoy
30-Ursuline

23-Plano West
16-Lewisville The Colony
17-Lucas Lovejoy
20-McKinney North
17-Lucas Lovejoy
2-Anna

27-Richardson Pearce
4-Denton Braswell
16-Lewisville The Colony
2-Anna

21-Plano

16-Lewisville The Colony
10-Frisco Wakeland
23-Plano West
21-Plano

25-Prosper

1-Allen

10-Frisco Wakeland
4-Denton Braswell
2-Anna

18-McKinney

1-Allen

18-McKinney

9-Frisco Lone Star
5-Frisco Centennial
10-Frisco Wakeland
6-Frisco Heritage
17-Lucas Lovejoy

29-Trinity Christian (Add.)

9-Frisco Lone Star
7-Frisco Independence
7-Frisco Independence

21:31.1
21:31.9
21:31.9
21:35.6
21:39.4
21:40.3
21:41.0
21:43.4
21:45.0
21:47.7
21:47.9
21:49.3
21:50.5
21:53.8
21:54.2
21:54.9
21:58.8
21:59.2
22:00.4
22:02.2
22:03.3
22:04.7
22:05.7
22:05.7
22:08.6
22:10.3
22:13.5
22:16.2
22:16.8
22:17.8
22:23.8
22:25.4
22:25.9
22:27.3
22:32.8
22:35.1
22:36.3
22:30.3
22:39.4
22:41.9
22:47.2
22:49.2
22:49.6
22:51.2
22:51.3
22:51.7
22:54.3
22:56.3
22:57.5
22:58.4
22:50.0
22:50.5
23:00.4
23:00.6
23:01.4
23:04.0
23:11.0
23:11.5
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108
109
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

Adj Place
(<5)
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
(<5)
109
110
(<5)
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
(<5)
145
146
147
(<5)

Bib No
7
1988
1572
1667
1614
775
1825
1486
2
703
1485
1754
813
1750
1968
100
379
1966
702
1381
1748
914
625
1751
1883
631
629
1571
1565
1753
1618
1853
871
1570
1989
673
981
672
1749
1884
956
74
1747
98
699
698
603
79
674
912
1574
630
1967
778
641
602
105

Name

Samantha Widmann

Jenna Leinart
Corrie Welkener
Madison Christy

Silvia Navarro-Valdez

Klara Heuchert
Rylie Robertson
Gemma Erhart
Madison Martin
Blythe Obar

Grace D'Annibale
Keeley Zartler
Madison Altieri
Kenzie Klinkhamer
Payton Reynolds
Bryanna Gonzales
Jasmine Dansby
Marleni Garcia
Josilyn Kispert
Brittany Hancz
Caitlin Fleisher
Izabella Johnson
Trinity Barnes
Ana Lozada-Smith
Mckenzie Moore
Hannah Wilson
Kate Lydzinski
Megan Wagner
Jenna Brown

Cate Salony
Amanda Wolfgram
Faith Robertson
Madeline Garcia
Divya Prabhakaran
Emma Morgan
Michaela Skaar
Hallie Fischer
Jessica Ehrman
Nicole Greenberg
Allison Smith
Sarah Nolting
Emily Hanna
Lindsay Calhoun
Zena Cohuo
Alyssa Armendariz
Maria Aldana
Karla Quinones
Alexy Schofield
Lexi Totten

Abbie Cisnero
Hailey Woodard
Georgi Wilson
Erica Ortega
Gabrielle McNulty
Amber Peterson
Zurisaday Lupian
Miranda Ibarra

Team

33-Colleyville Heritage
32-Van Alstyne
22-Plano East
25-Prosper

23-Plano West
9-Frisco Lone Star
28-Rockwall
20-McKinney North
20-McKinney North
7-Frisco Independence
20-McKinney North
27-Richardson Pearce
10-Frisco Wakeland
27-Richardson Pearce
31-Valley View
3-Dallas White
18-McKinney
31-Valley View
7-Frisco Independence
18-McKinney
27-Richardson Pearce
13-Garland Sachse
4-Denton Braswell
27-Richardson Pearce
29-Trinity Christian (Add.)
4-Denton Braswell
4-Denton Braswell
22-Plano East
21-Plano
27-Richardson Pearce
23-Plano West
28-Rockwall
11-Garland

22-Plano East

32-Van Alstyne
6-Frisco Heritage
17-Lucas Lovejoy
6-Frisco Heritage
27-Richardson Pearce
29-Trinity Christian (Add.)
16-Lewisville The Colony
2-Anna

27-Richardson Pearce
3-Dallas White
7-Frisco Independence
7-Frisco Independence
3-Dallas White
2-Anna

6-Frisco Heritage
13-Garland Sachse
22-Plano East
4-Denton Braswell
31-Valley View
9-Frisco Lone Star
5-Frisco Centennial
3-Dallas White
34-Dallas Kimball

Time
23:12.6
23:13.1
23:13.3
23:14.7
23:16.6
23:17.4
23:22.3
23:23.0
23:25.9
23:29.3
23:20.4
23:37.3
23:41.4
23:45.3
23:45.9
23:53.1
23:54.1
23:56.0
23:58.0
23:58.9
23:59.2
24:02.6
24:05.6
24:08.1
24:15.8
24:18.9
24:23.0
24:23.5
24:35.5
24:41.5
24:41.8
24:42.0
24:44.2
24:44.6
24:46.1
24:48.0
24:48.6
24:51.1
25:01.9
25:03.1
25:06.1
25:08.8
25:13.1
25:14.8
25:19.0
25:22.0
25:22.1
25:27.4
25:31.2
25:32.9
25:35-4
25:42.4
25:45.1
25:45.4
25:56.6
25:58.0
25:59.9
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158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Bib No

148 640
149 875
150 639
151 80
152 1824
153 986
154 1879
155 869
156 873
157 917
158 872
159 1882
160 877
161 874
162 1987
163 628
(<5) 943
164 643
165 97
(<5) 1662
166 644
(<5) 1737
(<5) 1738
167 913
168 99
(<5) 945
169 876
170 911
171 1986
172 1985
173 1984
(<5) 944
(<5) 106
(<5) 1661
(<5) 1736

Team - 8 Frisco Liberty

Team Score (places): 69

740
741
743
746
745
742
744

Name

Carrie Fish

Amelia Jauregui

Yuliana Lorenso

Kaylen Ruiz

Kendall Rose

Gabriela Leyva-Montiel

Rithika Proddutoor
Team - 25 Prosper

Team Score (places): 99

Sarah Nadolny
Kristen Osborn
Jovana Alanis
Brooke Woodbury
Annie McKee
Evie McGowan
Jasmine Chock
Tahrima Bhuiyan
Lizeth Martinez
Cassie Tooke
Yaasmeen Khan
Catherine Josesphs
Esmy Villapando
Alena Niehaus
Rachel Greve
Phoenix Gibson
Alexandra Liberis
Julia Smock
Madison Barber
Kiree Gove
Maddie Stone
Julia Martinez
Lilly Parker
Amanda Godwin
Sandra Efochie
Mckenna Watson
Jacqueline Robles
Karoline Bural
Payton Fletcher
Kirsten Duncan
Kirklyn Bedwell
Bryn Taunton
Karina Martinez
Lena Basmadjian
Kendall Crenshaw

5-Frisco Centennial
11-Garland

5-Frisco Centennial
2-Anna

28-Rockwall

17-Lucas Lovejoy
29-Trinity Christian (Add.)
11-Garland

11-Garland

13-Garland Sachse
11-Garland

29-Trinity Christian (Add.)
11-Garland

11-Garland

32-Van Alstyne

4-Denton Braswell
15-Legacy Christian Academy
5-Frisco Centennial
3-Dallas White

24-Prince of Peace
5-Frisco Centennial
26-Richardson Berkner
26-Richardson Berkner
13-Garland Sachse
3-Dallas White

15-Legacy Christian Academy
11-Garland

13-Garland Sachse

32-Van Alstyne

32-Van Alstyne

32-Van Alstyne

15-Legacy Christian Academy
34-Dallas Kimball
24-Prince of Peace
26-Richardson Berkner

Final Team Results - Girls

VARSITY GIRLS

TEAMS

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times): 1:39:17.8

5
11

12
16

25

(32)
(39)

O'All Place

Cum Place

5

16

28

44

69
(101)
(140)

Time
18:49.5
19:45.4
19:48.8
20:11.5
20:42.3
21:13.1
21:24.8

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (times): 1:41:29.9

26:05.2
26:09.5
26:09.7
26:18.1
26:21.9
26:24.5
26:26.1
26:28.4
26:39.1
26:41.7
26:42.5
26:51.0
26:54.0
27:07.1
27:17.4
27:22.3
27:36.7
27:40.6
28:15.2
28:18.2
28:25.4
28:25.8
28:28.8
28:31.5
28:49.0
28:53.0
28:58.0
29:50.5
29:59.4
30:38.5
31:04.8
31:24.2
33:14.7
33:54.3
45:22.4

Ave Time:19

Cum Time
18:49.5
38:34.9
58:23.8

1:18:35.4
1:39:17.8
2:00:30.9
2:21:55.8

Ave Time:20
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Bib No Name
1673 Abby Williams
1671 Emily Patterson
1672 Allie Taylor
1668 Samantha Drobny
1670 Peyton Lammons
1669 Anna Hornyak
1667 Madison Christy

Team - 30 Ursuline

Team Score (places): 128

Bib No Name
1908 Caroline Miller
1909 Kate Patrick
1907 Anna Miller
1911 Elise Welch
1906 Ann Gehan
1910 Eugenia Scala
1905 Peyton Clemens

Team - 21 Plano

Team Score (places): 207

Bib No Name
1526 Ashlyn Hillyard
1566 Sophia Liles
1528 Samantha Shulhan
1527 Steffi Jones
1567 Sara Sims
1525 Katherine English
1565 Jenna Brown

Team - 10 Frisco Wakeland

Team Score (places): 217

Bib No Name
818 Hannah Mandell
816 Emily Dress
819 Carter Yake
814 Taylor Altieri
815 Katie Byrne
817 Kaitlyn King
813 Madison Altieri
Team - 1 Allen

Team Score (places): 220

Bib No Name
28 Monroe Michelle
27 Madeleine Lokey
30 Ashley Sekhon
32 Payton Vannatter
31 Kendall Vannatter
26 Renee Cole
29 Sara Moghadas

Team - 16 Lewisville The Colony

O'All Place
9
13
18
24
35
(79)
(98)

Team Score (times):

O'All Place
8
17
20
27
56
(59)
(63)

Team Score (times):

O'All Place

4
26
50
53
74

(78)

(121)

Team Score (times):

O'All Place
10
14
36
76
81
(89)
(107)

Team Score (times):

O'All Place
37
38
45
49
51
(80)
(85)

Cum Place Time Cum Time
9 19:24.6 19:24.6
22 19:54.5 39:19.2
40 20:17.9 59:37.1
64 20:32.3 1:20:09.5
99 21:20.4 1:41:29.9
(178) 22:49.2 2:04:19.1
(276) 23:14.7 2:27:33.9

Finish Position - 3

1:42:49.4 Ave Time:20
Cum Place Time Cum Time
8 19:16.2 19:16.2
25 20:12.5 39:28.7
45 20:26.9 59:55.7
72 20:53.3 1:20:49.0
128 22:00.4 1:42:49.4
(187) 22:04.7 2:04:54.2
(250) 22:10.3 2:27:04.5

Finish Position - 4

1:45:52.8 Ave Time:21
Cum Place Time Cum Time
4 18:43.2 18:43.2
30 20:50.6 39:33.8
8o 21:47.7 1:01:21.5
133 21:54.9 1:23:16.5
207 22:36.3 1:45:52.8
(285) 22:47.2 2:08:40.1
(406) 24:35.5 2:33:15.6

Finish Position - 5

1:46:34.7 Ave Time:21
Cum Place Time Cum Time
10 19:38.9 19:38.9
24 20:03.5 39:42.4
60 21:21.6 1:01:04.1
136 22:39.4 1:23:43.5
217 22:51.2 1:46:34.7
(306) 22:59.5 2:09:34.3
(413) 23:41.4  2:33:15.7

Finish Position - 6

1:47:58.4 Ave Time:21
Cum Place Time Cum Time
37 21:21.7 21:21.7
75 21:22.0 42:43.8
120 21:35.6 1:04:19.5
169 21:45.0 1:26:04.5
220 21:53.8 1:47:58.4
(300) 22:49.6 2:10:48.0
(385) 22:56.3  2:33:44.4

Finish Position - 7
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1
2
3
4

Team Score (places): 221

Bib No
952
954
953
957
955
958
956

Name
Madison Acosta
Aileen Gomez
Ashton Burton
Haeley Pines
Ashli Mendoza
Amanda Sykora
Sarah Nolting

Team - 23 Plano West

Team Score (places): 228

Bib No
1612
1613
1617
1616
1615
1614
1618

Name

Bryanna Barnett
Lauren Gaggini

Anna Theodore
Laura Shupe
Elisabeth Patterson
Silvia Navarro-Valdez
Amanda Wolfgram

Team - 17 Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 275

Bib No
983
979
980
978
984
987
982
985
981
986

Name

Emily Gueller
Olivia Bullock
Sofia Estes
Shaelyn Ballard
Reagan Matacale
Avery Silliman
Noelle Franz
Lily McCutcheon
Hallie Fischer
Evie McGowan

Team - 18 McKinney

Team Score (places): 276

Bib No
1351
1356
1354
1355
1353

379
1381

Name

Bethany Baker
Mackenzie Salmonson
Lindsay Hancz

Ashley Perez

Emily Hancz

Jasmine Dansby
Brittany Hancz

Team - 22 Plano East

Team Score (places): 277

Bib No
1569
1573
1568

1572

Name

Martha Brown
Eva Wilk

Alexis Bradstreet
Corrie Welkener

Team Score (times):

O'All Place
7
29
48
65
72
(75)
(133)

Team Score (times):

O'All Place
15
28
44
64
77
(99)
(123)

Team Score (times): 1:49:50.5

O'All Place
46
54
55
58
62

(66)
(68)
(91)
(129)
(153)

Team Score (times): 1:49:46.0

O'All Place
31
33
42
84
86
(110)
(112)

Team Score (times): 1:48:07.3

O'All Place
3
23
34
97

1:46:46.4 Ave Time:21
Cum Place Time Cum Time
7 19:11.1 19:11.1
36 21:02.8 40:13.9
84 21:43.4 1:01:57.4
149 22:16.2 1:24:13.6
221 22:32.8 1:46:46.4
(296) 22:30.3 2:09:25.8
(429) 25:06.1 2:34:31.9

Finish Position - 8

1:47:35.5 Ave Time:21
Cum Place Time Cum Time
15 20:07.5 20:07.5
43 21:00.4 41:08.0
87 21:31.9 1:02:40.0
151 22:13.5 1:24:53.5
228 22:41.9 1:47:35.5
(327) 23:16.6  2:10:52.2
(450) 24:41.8  2:35:34.0

Finish Position - 9

Ave Time:21

Cum Place Time Cum Time
46 21:40.3 21:40.3
100 21:58.8 43:39.2
155 21:59.2 1:05:38.5
213 22:03.3 1:27:41.9
275 22:08.6 1:49:50.5
(341) 22:16.8 2:12:07.4
(409) 22:23.8 2:34:31.3
(500) 23:00.6 2:57:31.9
(629) 24:48.6 3:22:20.6
(782) 26:24.5 3:48:45.2

Finish Position - 10

Ave Time:21

Cum Place Time Cum Time
31 21:09.4 21:09.4
64 21:13.5 42:22.9
106 21:31.1 1:03:54.1
190 22:54.3 1:26:48.5
276 22:57.5 1:49:46.0
(386) 23:54.1 2:13:40.1
(498) 23:58.9  2:37:39.1

Finish Position - 11

Ave Time:21

Cum Place Time Cum Time
3 18:42.9 18:42.9
26 20:20.8 39:12.8
60 21:17.5 1:00:30.4
157 23:13.3 1:23:43.7
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Pos

1
2
3

1571
1570
1574

Megan Wagner
Divya Prabhakaran
Hailey Woodard

Team - 28 Rockwall

Team Score (places): 287

Bib No
1826
1823
1822
1825

1853
1824

Name

Kaitlyn Stark
Allyson McCutcheon
Ariell Hopkins

Rylie Robertson
Faith Robertson
Annie McKee

Team - 9 Frisco Lone Star

Team Score (places): 320

Bib No
779
780
776
774
777
775
778

Name

Carissa Summers
Skye Summers
Elizabeth Jouvenat
Emily Gonzalez
Mikaela Kizer
Klara Heuchert
Gabrielle McNulty

Team - 20 McKinney North

Team Score (places): 334

Bib No
1484
1487
1489
1486

2
1485

Name

London Culbreath
Rylei Harper-Kramer
Aj Winters

Gemma Erhart
Madison Martin
Grace D'Annibale

Team - 2 Anna

Team Score (places): 400

Bib No
77
76
75
78
74

79
80

Name

Raye Moran

Natalie Koenig
Madison Hemenway
Jazmin Pender
Emily Hanna

Alexy Schofield
Brooke Woodbury

Team - 11 Garland

Team Score (places): 461

Bib No
892
870
871

Name

Elizabeth Thomas
Isabel Borrego
Madeline Garcia

120
(126)
(143)

277 24:23.5
(403) 24:44.6
(546) 25:35.4

Finish Position - 12

Team Score (times): 1:49:25.1

O'All Place
19
21
22
101
124
(152)

Team Score (times):

O'All Place
40
43
57
87
93
(100)
(145)

Team Score (times):

O'All Place
1
61
67
102
103
(105)

Team Score (times):

O'All Place
41
69
73
83
134
(140)
(151)

Team Score (times): 1:57:11.9

O'All Place
2
30
125

1:48:07.3
2:12:51.9

2:38:27.4

Ave Time:21

Cum Place Time Cum Time
19 20:23.8 20:23.8
40 20:27.9 40:51.7
62 20:28.9 1:01:20.6
163 23:22.3 1:24:43.0
287 24:42.0 1:49:25.1
(439) 26:21.9 2:15:47.0

Finish Position - 13

1:51:04.3
Cum Place Time
40 21:27.6
83 21:31.9
140 22:02.2
227 22:58.4
320 23:04.0
(420) 23:17.4
(565) 25:45.4

Finish Position - 14

1:49:41.4
Cum Place Time

1 18:28.7

62 22:05.7

129 22:17.8

231 23:23.0

334 23:25.9

(439) 23:29.4

Finish Position - 15

1:54:31.0

Cum Place Time
41 21:29.8
110 22:25.4

183 22:35.1

266 22:51.7
400 25:08.8
(540) 25:27.4
(691) 26:18.1

Finish Position - 16

Cum Place Time
2 18:42.8

32 21:06.7

157 24:44.2

Ave Time:22

Cum Time
21:27.6
42:59.5

1:05:01.8

1:28:00.2
1:51:04.3
2:14:21.7

2:40:07.2

Ave Time:21

Cum Time
18:28.7
40:34.5

1:02:52.3

1:26:15.4
1:49:41.4

2:13:10.8

Ave Time:22

Cum Time
21:20.8
43:55-3

1:06:30.4
1:29:22.2
1:54:31.0
2:19:58.5
2:46:16.7

Ave Time:23

Cum Time
18:42.8
39:49.6

1:04:33.9
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875 Kristen Osborn
869 Tahrima Bhuiyan
873 Lizeth Martinez
872 Yaasmeen Khan
877 Esmy Villapando
874 Alena Niehaus
876 Jacqueline Robles

Team - 6 Frisco Heritage

Team Score (places): 495

Bib No Name
670 Alyssa Duhart

669 Emma Barroso
673 Michaela Skaar
672 Jessica Ehrman

674 Lexi Totten
Team - 4 Denton Braswell

Team Score (places): 505

Bib No Name
627 Kara Freeman
626 Marissa Carrion
625 Trinity Barnes
631 Hannah Wilson
629 Kate Lydzinski
630 Georgi Wilson
628 Phoenix Gibson
Team - 27 Richardson Pearce

Team Score (places): 513

Bib No Name
1752 Brissell Melendez
1754 Keeley Zartler
1750 Kenzie Klinkhamer
1748 Caitlin Fleisher
1751 Ana Lozada-Smith
1753 Cate Salony
1749 Nicole Greenberg
1747 Lindsay Calhoun

Team - 7 Frisco Independence

Team Score (places): 541

Bib No Name
701 Elizabeth Green
700 Cassidy Brittain
703 Blythe Obar
702 Josilyn Kispert
699 Alyssa Armendariz
698 Maria Aldana
Team - 5 Frisco Centennial

Team Score (places): 584

BibNo Name

149 306 26:09.5 1:30:43.4

155 461 26:28.4 1:57:11.9
(156) (617) 26:39.1 2:23:51.0
(158) (775) 26:42.5  2:50:33.5
(160) (935) 26:54.0 3:17:27.6
(161) (1096) 27:07.1 3:44:34.8
(169) (1265) 28:58.0 4:13:32.9

Finish Position - 17

Team Score (times): 1:57:21.7 Ave Time:23

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
6 6 19:10.7 19:10.7
90 96 23:00.4 42:11.1
128 224 24:48.0 1:06:59.2
130 354 24:51.1 1:31:50.4
141 495 25:31.2 1:57:21.7

Finish Position - 18

Team Score (times): 1:58:06.4 Ave Time:23

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
71 71 22:27.3 22:27.3
82 153 22:51.3 45:18.6
115 268 24:05.6 1:09:24.3
118 386 24:18.9 1:33:43.3
119 505 24:23.0 1:58:06.4
(144) (649) 25:42.4  2:23:48.8
(163) (812) 27:22.3 2:51:11.2
Finish Position - 19
Team Score (times): 1:57:56.0 Ave Time:23
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
70 70 22:25.9 22:25.9
106 176 23:37.3 46:03.3
108 284 23:45.3 1:09:48.6
113 397 23:59.2 1:33:47.9
116 513 24:08.1 1:57:56.0
(122) (635) 24:41.5 2:22:37.6
(131) (766) 25:01.9 2:47:39.5
(135) (901) 25:13.1 3:12:52.7

Finish Position - 20

Team Score (times): 1:59:09.0 Ave Time:23

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
94 94 23:11.0 23:11.0
95 189 23:11.5 46:22.6
104 203 23:20.3 1:09:51.9
111 404 23:58.0 1:33:50.0
137 541 25:19.0 1:59:09.0
(138) (679) 25:22.0 2:24:31.0

Finish Position - 21

Team Score (times): 2:03:05.0 Ave Time:24

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
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642 Sabrina Rolandelli
645 Meghan Thweatt
641 Amber Peterson
640 Sarah Nadolny
639 Jovana Alanis

643 Julia Smock

644 Maddie Stone

Team - 3 Dallas White

Team Score (places): 591

Bib No Name
601 Maria Guillen
100 Bryanna Gonzales

98 Zena Cohuo
603 Karla Quinones
602 Zurisaday Lupian
97 Madison Barber
99 Sandra Efochie

Team - 32 Van Alstyne

Team Score (places): 603

Bib No Name
1991 Hannah Taylor
1988 Jenna Leinart
1989 Emma Morgan
1987 Rachel Greve
1986 Payton Fletcher
1985 Kirsten Duncan
1984 Kirklyn Bedwell

Team - 29 Trinity Christian (Add.)

Team Score (places): 654

Bib No Name
1881  Abby Coronado
1883 Mckenzie Moore
1884 Allison Smith
1879 Jasmine Chock
1882 Catherine Josesphs

Team - 13 Garland Sachse

Team Score (places): 750

Bib No Name
914 Izabella Johnson
912 Abbie Cisnero
917 Cassie Tooke
913 Amanda Godwin
911 Karoline Bural

Team - 15 Legacy Christian Academy

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
943 Alexandra Liberis
945 Mckenna Watson

52 52 21:54.2 21:54.2
88 140 22:59.0 44:53.3
146 286 25:56.6 1:10:49.9
148 434 26:05.2 1:36:55.2
150 584 26:009.7 2:03:05.0

(164) (748) 27:40.6 2:30:45.6

(166) (914) 28:25.4 2:50:11.1

Finish Position - 22

Team Score (times): 2:02:33.9 Ave Time:24

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
60 60 22:05.7 22:05.7
109 169 23:53.1 45:58.9
136 305 25:14.8 1:11:13.7
139 444 25:22.1 1:36:35.9
147 591 25:58.0 2:02:33.9
(165) (756) 28:15.2 2:30:49.1
(168) (924) 28:49.0 2:59:38.1

Finish Position - 23

Team Score (times): 2:06:57.2 Ave Time:25

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
47 47 21:41.0 21:41.0
96 143 23:13.1 44:54.1
127 270 24:46.1 1:09:40.3
162 432 27:17.4 1:36:57.7
171 603 20:59.4 2:06:57.2
(172) (775) 30:38.5  2:37:35.7
(173) (948) 31:04.8 3:08:40.6

Finish Position - 24

Team Score (times): 2:05:37.4 Ave Time:25

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
92 92 23:01.4 23:01.4
117 209 24:15.8 47:17.2
132 341 25:03.1 1:12:20.3
154 495 26:26.1 1:38:46.4
159 654 26:51.0 2:05:37.4

Finish Position - 25

Team Score (times): 2:14:39.4 Ave Time:26

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
114 114 24:02.6 24:02.6
142 256 25:32.9 49:35.5
157 413 26:41.7 1:16:17.3
167 580 28:31.5 1:44:48.8
170 750 20:50.5 2:14:39.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
Less Than 5 27:36.7 27:36.7
Less Than 5 28:53.0 56:29.7



3

<
=
7

A W N = w

AW N R

944 Bryn Taunton
Team - 19 McKinney Boyd

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
1432 Mia Murphy
Team - 24 Prince of Peace

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
1662 Kiree Gove
1661 Lena Basmadjian

Team - 26 Richardson Berkner
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
1737 Julia Martinez
1738 Lilly Parker
1736 Kendall Crenshaw

Team - 31 Valley View
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
1969 Sydney Reynolds
1968 Payton Reynolds
1966 Marleni Garcia
1967 Erica Ortega
Team - 33 Colleyville Heritage

Team Score (places): Inc.

BibNo Name

3 Gretchen Pfeiffer

5 Brenna Casey

4 Sophie Leathers

7 Samantha Widmann

Team - 34 Dallas Kimball

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
105 Miranda Ibarra
106 Karina Martinez

Less Than 5

O'All Place

Less Than 5

O'All Place

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

31:24.2 1:27:53.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
21:39.4 21:39.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
28:18.2 28:18.2
33:54.3 1:02:12.6

Cum Place Time Cum Time
28:25.8 28:25.8
28:28.8 56:54.7
45:22.4 1:42:17.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
21:50.5 21:50.5

23:45.9 45:36.5

23:56.0 1:09:32.5

25:45.1 1:35:17.6
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
20:15.4 20:15.4
21:47.9 42:03.3
21:49.3 1:03:52.6
23:12.6 1:27:05.3
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
25:59.9 25:59.9
33:14.7 59:14.7






